From: Stacey.Zee@faa.gov

To: Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us; Winton, Bryan; Eckhardt, Cheryl; christine whitacre@nps.gov; cvaughn@achp.gov;
Gardiner, Dawn; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov; Spier, Mark E; michael.strutt@tpwd.texas.gov;
ngabriel@achp.gov; Stanley, Randy GRS; Jess, Robert RJ; Garza, Rolando L; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us;
Theresa.delaGarza@thc.state.tx.us; theresa ely@nps.gov; Keohan, Tom

Cc: Daniel.Czelusniak@faa.gov; Daniel.Murray@faa.gov; Glenn.H.Rizner@faa.gov; Jaclyn.Johnson@cardnotec.com;
Katherine.Andrus@faa.gov; Lori.Thursby@cardnotec.com; michelle.murray@faa.gov; NBaker@icfi.com;
NSullivan@icfi.com; Steve.Davis@spacex.com

Subject: Programmatic Agreement call is cancelled for today
Date: Tuesday, April 1, 2014 10:08:59 AM
All -

we are still putting together the steps ahead for resolution of adverse effects. We are going to run some
things by Terry today - and will have an approach out later this week - so we can discuss it on Tuesday,
April 8th.,

Stacey M. Zee

Commercial Space Transportation, AST-100
Federal Aviation Administration

800 Independence Ave, SW, Suite 325
Washington, DC 20591

(202)267-9305
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